

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

TWINCAR LEASING PTE LTD
2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-17 KAKI BUKIT
AUTOHUB
SINGAPORE 417921

Contact : 91399389

7P INC
Veron
TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18284
Date in : 27/06/2024
Vehicle Num. : SMT2169A
Model : TOYOTA NOAH HYBRID 1.8X CVT
Chassis/Eng# : ZWR800429371/2ZR2G48886

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
AIRCON CONDENSER <i>new</i>	1	1839.30	+ 1,839.30
FRONT BONNET <i>Buckled</i>	1	871.50	✓ 871.50
FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R <i>new</i>	2	63.40	+ 126.80
FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT <i>new</i>	1	462.20	+ 462.20
FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK <i>Detached</i>	1	153.70	✓ 153.70
FRONT BONNET MOULDING GARNISH <i>could</i>	1	497.50	✓ 497.50
FRONT BONNET RUBBER SEAL <i>new</i>	1	47.50	+ 47.50
FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>Best</i>	1	125.00	✓ 125.00
FRONT BUMPER <i>torn</i>	1	1593.20	1180 1593.20
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new Detached</i>	1	395.00	✓ 395.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L/R <i>new</i>	2	205.00	+ 410.00
X FRONT BUMPER SIDE MOULDING L/R <i>new</i>	2	125.00	+ 250.00
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>new</i>	2	97.40	+ 194.80
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>could</i>	1	79.60	✓ 79.60
FRONT FENDER 'HYBRID' EMBLEM L/R <i>new RH</i>	2	126.80	126.80 253.60
FRONT FENDER L/R <i>new</i>	2	1052.20	+ 2,104.40
FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	109.10	✓ 109.10
FRONT HEADLAMP L/R <i>LH could</i>	2	3400.80	✓ 6,801.60

3400.80

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

TWINCAR LEASING PTE LTD
2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-17 KAKI BUKIT
AUTOHUB
SINGAPORE 417921

Contact : 91399389

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18284

Date in : 27/06/2024

Vehicle Num. : SMT2169A

Model : TOYOTA NOAH HYBRID 1.8X CVT

Chassis/Eng# : ZWR800429371/2ZR2G48886

FRONT HEADLAMP OUTER GARNISH L/R	new	2	197.00	+	394.00
FRONT LOWER GRILLE	new	1	1070.90	+	1,070.90
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Buckled	1	1760.30	9452	1,760.30
FRONT UPPER GRILLE	crushed	1	1036.20		1,036.20
FRONT WIPER GARNISH COVER L/R	new cut	2	74.00	+	148.00
FRONT WIPER GRILLE	new cut	1	800.20	+	800.20
HYBRID RADIATOR	new warped	1	1255.30	+	1,255.30
Subtotal before discount					22,779.70
Percentage discount 25%					5,694.93
Sub-total 1					17,084.78
FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT CLIPS - SET	new	1	50.00	+	50.00
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET	new	1	50.00	30	50.00
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS - SET	new	1	40.00	20	40.00
FRONT NUMBER PLATE	new	1	25.00	+	25.00
FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	new	1	50.00	+	50.00
RADIATOR COOLANT	new	1	60.00	40	60.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
 GST Registration No. : 200616038C

TWINCAR LEASING PTE LTD
 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-17 KAKI BUKIT
 AUTOHUB
 SINGAPORE 417921

Contact : 91399389

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM18284
 Date in : 27/06/2024
 Vehicle Num. : SMT2169A
 Model : TOYOTA NOAH HYBRID 1.8X CVT
 Chassis/Eng# : ZWR800429371/2ZR2G48886

Subtotal before discount	90	275.00
Percentage discount 0%		0.00
Sub-total 2		275.00
Parts-total		17,359.78

LABOUR

- To remove, change air con parts, vacuums, refill air con gas.
- To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)
- To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.
- To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.
- To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

Labour Total	2,620.00
Parts & Labour Total	19,979.78

60 140.00
 30 80.00
 1530 1,300.00
 600 1,000.00
 40 100.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 3

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature: _____
 Date: _____

Adrian L
 L/s 09/07/24.
 05 Days.
 Total 9962.77
 N/s 7.9K ✓